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WAC 388-76-10200
WAC 388-76-10685
WAC 388-76-10715
WAC 388-76-10510
WAC 388-76-10525
WAC 388-76-10540
WAC 388-112-0260
WAC 388-76-10335
WAC 388-76-10390
WAC 388-76-10193
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WAC 388-76-10810
WAC 388-76-10660
WAC 388-76-10870
WAC 388-76-10290
WAC 388-76-10420
WAC 388-76-10405
WAC 388-76-10415
WAC 388-76-10030
WAC 388-76-10155
WAC 388-76-10250
WAC 388-76-10255
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WAC 388-76-10720
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RCW 70.129-030
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Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Resident Rights
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CARE AND SERVICES
Administration-General

Quality of Life

Tuberculosis Screening

Fire Drill Plan for Emergency Evacuation
Specialty Training

License

Tuberculosis Screening

Resident Medications

Fire Drill Plan for Emergency Evacuation
Fire Drill Plan for Emergency Evacuation
Criminal History Background Check
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Administration-General

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
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Medical Devices and Restraints

Fire Drill Plan for Emergency Evacuation
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Food Services

Care and Services

Food Services

License
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Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
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Resident Medications

Resident Medications

Resident Rights

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Notice of rights and services

Criminal History Background Check
Resident Rights
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WAC 388-76-10590
WAC 388-76-10610
WAC 388-76-10705
WAC 388-76-10880
WAC 388-112-0110
WAC 388-112-0160
WAC 388-76-10160
WAC 388-76-10175
WAC 388-76-10745
WAC 388-76-10783
WAC 388-76-10790
WAC 388-112-0040
WAC 388-112-0195
WAC 388-76-10020
WAC 388-76-10275
WAC 388-76-10450
WAC 388-76-10460
WAC 388-76-10835
WAC 388-112-0075
WAC 388-112-0250
WAC 388-76-10005
WAC 388-76-10025
WAC 388-76-10040
WAC 388-76-10129
WAC 388-76-10325
WAC 388-76-10505
WAC 388-76-10670
WAC 388-76-10775
WAC 388-76-10820
WAC 388-76-10960
RCW 70.129-110

WAC 388-112-0020
WAC 388-112-0130
WAC 388-76-10010
WAC 388-76-10080
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WAC 388-76-10385
WAC 388-76-10695
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WAC 388-76-10755
WAC 388-76-10915
WAC 388-76-10985
RCW 70.128-060

WAC 388-112-0100
WAC 388-112-0120

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Fire Drill Plan for Emergency Evacuation
Specialty Training

Specialty Training

Criminal History Background Check
Criminal History Background Check
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Orientation

Nurse Delegation Core Training
License

Tuberculosis Screening

Resident Medications

Resident Medications

Disaster and Emergency Prepardness
Basic Training

CPR and First Aid Training

License

License

License

Granting or Denying a License
Resident Records

Specialty Care

Abuse

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Fire Protection

Remedies

Disclosure, transfer, and discharge requirements

Orientation
Specialty Training
License

License Application

Qualifications of Individuals Providing Care and Services

Administration-General
Negotiated Care Plan

Negotiated Care Plan

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements

Inspections--Complaint Investigations--Monitoring Visits

Remedies

License

Modified Basic Training
Specialty Training
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WAC 388-112-0200
WAC 388-112-0210
WAC 388-112-0240
WAC 388-112-02630
WAC 388-76-10015
WAC 388-76-10036
WAC 388-76-10055
WAC 388-76-10090
WAC 388-76-10146
WAC 388-76-10180
WAC 388-76-10240
WAC 388-76-10270
WAC 388-76-10370
WAC 388-76-10445
WAC 388-76-10500
WAC 388-76-10545
WAC 388-76-10560
WAC 388-76-10565
WAC 388-76-10575
WAC 388-76-10584
WAC 388-76-10595
WAC 388-76-10690
WAC 388-76-10760
WAC 388-76-10770
WAC 388-76-10830
WAC 388-76-10855

Continuing Education

Continuing Education

Continuing Education

Residential Care Administrator Training
License

License

License Application

License Application

Qualifications of Individuals Providing Care and Services
Criminal History Background Check
Health Care Decision Making
Tuberculosis Screening

Negotiated Care Plan

Resident Medications

Specialty Care

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Resident Rights

Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Physical Plant Basic Requirements
Disaster and Emergency Prepardness
Disaster and Emergency Prepardness
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Percent
7.14%
5.32%
4.17%
3.65%
3.65%
3.10%
2.74%
2.63%
2.29%
2.29%
2.24%
2.19%
1.95%
1.93%
1.64%
1.62%
1.62%
1.62%
1.46%
1.46%
1.43%
1.43%
1.38%
1.30%
1.28%
1.28%
1.25%
1.17%
1.15%
1.04%
1.04%
0.96%
0.94%
0.94%
0.83%
0.83%
0.81%
0.81%
0.73%
0.68%
0.65%
0.60%
0.60%
0.57%
0.57%
0.57%
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0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
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0.05%
0.05%
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0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
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0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
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